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AR 1 = RASE | XILEBE | 251 % 5
4] 9 1+ (300,000 x 14 %) 300,000 0 300,000
5| 10| BHHERE |95V I7 M ILEXER 1,578 298,422
5| 28| BRHERE |12 oh—F)yD R 4,990 293,432
8| 2|AEWHEE |7/28 HETHES HETHE 8,714 284,718
8| 20| EHEBAE |ZHEIMREASE2021 111 5,280 279,438
10| 8|EHERE |12 Ih—)vIR 7,976 271,462
10( 29| EHEBAE |SETFLELAE2021 i1 4,982 266,480
3[ 10| BHERE |R—ILRULIALEXER 2,417 264,063
3| 10| EHEBAE |ENLDERE FREHH 8,782 255,281
[ 17| BHHERE |12 oh—P)yDR 7,320 247,961
3| 31 BHERLAN 247,961 0
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